## **Marin Womens Commission**

3501 Civic Center Drive, Suite 415 San Rafael, CA

## **REGULAR MEETING**

DATE: T	Fuesday, July 25, 2023
<b>TIME:</b> 7	7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.
PLACE: 3	3501 Civic Center Drive, Room 410B
S	San Rafael, CA 94903

## **AGENDA**

## **MEETING CANCELED**

The Marin Women's Commission Meeting for July 25, 2023 at 7:00 p.m. has been canceled.

This Agenda is posted at the Public Notice posting board at the entrance to the Hall of Justice at the Marin County Civic Center, San Rafael, California and online.











In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, if you need special assistance (i.e. auxiliary aids or services) in order to participate in this public meeting, please contact the Clerk of the Board of Supervisors by calling (415) 499-6172 (TTY) Or the Human Rights Commission staff at (415) 473-6861(voice) **at least** five (5) business days prior to the meeting.

Late agenda material can be inspected in the Human Resources Office, Room 415, Marin County Civic Center, 3501 Civic Center Drive, San Rafael, between the hours of 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m.